
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/24/2022 - 10/25/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/24/2022 00:12 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

10/24/2022 00:26 AMBULAN
C

2325 CERRILLOS RD C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

10/24/2022 00:42 DOMESTIC 1341 ALAMO RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/24/2022 00:50 SUSPPER 956 CAMINO ORAIBI C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/24/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 500-BLK JUNIPER DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 01:16 CLOSEPA 6312 MAPLE ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/24/2022 01:22 SUSPPER 2629 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/24/2022 01:31 WANTED  7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/24/2022 01:59 ALARMCH
E

3501 ZAFARANO DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/24/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/24/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/24/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 02:59 SUSPPER 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/24/2022 03:05 DISORDER 3481-B TODOS SANTOS ST F220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/24/2022 03:58 CLOSEPA 2610 SAWMILL RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011181 10/24/2022 04:30 DOMESTIC 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 04:49 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST F220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/24/2022 05:24 ALARMBU
S

4350-10 AIRPORT RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2022 05:41 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011191 10/24/2022 05:58 B&E     4056 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011182 10/24/2022 06:41 AGGBAT  1621 PACHECO ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-011183 10/24/2022 06:41 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

10/24/2022 06:48 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/24/2022 06:56 STOLENM
V

2650 SAWMILL RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 06:58 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011186 10/24/2022 07:26 BURGLAR
Y

4042 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2022 07:29 WEAPON  1714 THIRD ST F239  MALONEY, SEANA

10/24/2022 07:46 ASSTPUBL 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

10/24/2022 07:50 MVAINJUR 1372 CERRILLOS RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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2022-011184 10/24/2022 07:51 STOLENM
V

3721 PLATTE RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 07:54 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011187 10/24/2022 07:57 BURGLAR
Y

649-B HARKLE RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/24/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F239  MALONEY, SEANA

10/24/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/24/2022 08:12 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011185 10/24/2022 08:15 BURGMV  3358 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011188 10/24/2022 08:16 STRAY   1869-B CALLE QUEDO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 08:20 DEADANIM PLACITA DE ORO/RIO 
VISTA ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 08:32 DISORDER 1364 JORGENSEN LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2022 08:33 CLOSEPA 1309 RUFINA LN A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011190 10/24/2022 08:34 DEADANIM 1315 LUANA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 08:40 SUSPPER 1922 FIFTH ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/24/2022 08:40 WELFARE 801 E ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/24/2022 08:49 SUSPPER 3252 NIZHONI DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2022 08:49 MVAINJUR JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011189 10/24/2022 08:58 BURGLAR
Y

1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/24/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/24/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST F239  MALONEY, SEANA

10/24/2022 09:01 DEADANIM 4156 CHAPARRON PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 09:21 ASSISTAN 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/24/2022 09:30 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2022 09:45 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 09:59 ABANDON 4023 CERRILLOS RD T234  TOME, BRIAN

10/24/2022 09:59 ANIMWELF 309 ALEGRE ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 10:04 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011195 10/24/2022 10:08 DOMESTIC 1254 CALLE INEZ K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-011193 10/24/2022 10:11 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/24/2022 10:13 WELFARE 1352 CALLE INEZ F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 10:18 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/24/2022 10:24 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011213 10/24/2022 10:24 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/24/2022 10:26 FRAUD   2001-H278 HOPEWELL ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011192 10/24/2022 10:27 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 10:28 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2022 10:30 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A
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10/24/2022 10:34 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST T234  TOME, BRIAN

10/24/2022 10:52 DISORDER 502 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/24/2022 10:54 WELFARE 16700 US 84-285 A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011196 10/24/2022 11:09 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST F239  MALONEY, SEANA

2022-011204 10/24/2022 11:10 CRIMDAM
A

2006-1 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/24/2022 11:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011194 10/24/2022 11:16 STRAY   6600 JAGUAR DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011198 10/24/2022 11:29 AGGASLT 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011212 10/24/2022 11:32 DOCINFOR 5901 HERRERA DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2022 11:32 ABANDON 4138 ARBOLES BONITOS A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/24/2022 11:38 WELFARE 2218-201 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 11:38 ANIMCONF 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011197 10/24/2022 11:42 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011199 10/24/2022 11:53 LARCENY 3360-D202 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/24/2022 11:53 CLOSEPA 5999 AIRPORT RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

10/24/2022 11:59 CLOSEPA 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/24/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/24/2022 12:03 CLOSEPA RIVERSIDE 
LOOP/CONSTELLATION DR

F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

10/24/2022 12:08 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2022 12:08 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2022 12:10 ALARMRE
S

1170 CAMINO DELORA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011200 10/24/2022 12:10 ATLMVEH 1801-J ESPINACITAS ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/24/2022 12:22 PARKED  GALISTEO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011201 10/24/2022 12:22 CRIMDAM
A

1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 12:27 CLOSEPA OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T234  TOME, BRIAN

10/24/2022 12:29 PARKED  1844 HOPI RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011203 10/24/2022 12:39 DISORDER 2514 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2022 12:42 PARKED  2043 HOPI RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/24/2022 12:45 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

10/24/2022 12:48 PARKED  ROSINA ST/APACHE AVE S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/24/2022 12:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/24/2022 12:54 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011207 10/24/2022 13:00 FRAUD   3721 ACADEMY RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 13:05 ALARMRE
S

824 CALLE DAVID B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011206 10/24/2022 13:07 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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10/24/2022 13:21 ALARMRE
S

409 HILLSIDE AVE C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 13:28 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011202 10/24/2022 13:34 STRAY   707 DUNLAP ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/24/2022 13:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/24/2022 13:38 FOLLOWU
P

1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011205 10/24/2022 13:45 LARCENY 2006 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2022 13:51 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/24/2022 14:25 PHONE   1621 LLANO ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/24/2022 14:29 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/24/2022 14:31 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/24/2022 14:32 ALARMRE
S

6151-338 AIRPORT RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

10/24/2022 14:35 OVERDOS
E

1229 GALLEGOS LN B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2022 14:37 FOLLOWU
P

2116 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

I117  FEASTER, JILL M

10/24/2022 14:49 STRAY   944 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 14:58 ALARMRE
S

1026 SIERRA DEL NORTE I122  DEETS, BRANDON

10/24/2022 14:59 NARCOTIC 255 CAMINO ALIRE C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-011209 10/24/2022 15:10 B&E     1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/24/2022 15:23 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011208 10/24/2022 15:23 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-011211 10/24/2022 15:28 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011210 10/24/2022 15:34 DEATH   706 SOSAYA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2022 15:58 MVAHIT  1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/24/2022 16:11 MVANONI
N

100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/24/2022 16:27 STRAY   2400 LEGACY CT S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 16:39 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011214 10/24/2022 16:42 ASSTDEPT 3007 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

10/24/2022 16:48 RAL     CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

10/24/2022 17:17 WELFARE 518-C BARELA LN C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 17:25 RAL     RUFINA ST/NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/24/2022 17:29 ANIMWELF 614 JIRON ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/24/2022 17:35 MVANONI
N

5701 HERRERA DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/24/2022 17:35 DISORDER 4350 AIRPORT RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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10/24/2022 17:41 STOLENM
V

35 CAMINO JUSTICIA 46    BURR, IAN

10/24/2022 17:44 ALARMBU
S

1000 SILER PARK LN F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/24/2022 17:44 ALARMRE
S

619 AGUA FRIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/24/2022 17:46 ASSISTAN 4517 ARROYO SONRISA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

10/24/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011222 10/24/2022 18:08 LARCBIKE 532 W ALAMEDA ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011220 10/24/2022 18:11 DOMESTIC 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011216 10/24/2022 18:17 CRIDAMM
V

3458 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 18:17 WELFARE 601 ALTA VISTA ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011215 10/24/2022 18:22 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/24/2022 18:27 STALLEDM W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011217 10/24/2022 18:32 MVAFATAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/24/2022 18:41 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/24/2022 18:45 ALARMRE
S

619 AGUA FRIA ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 18:53 RECKLESS 3482-A ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 19:00 ALARMBU
S

112 OLD SANTA FE TRL C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/24/2022 19:04 HARASS  4307-9 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

10/24/2022 19:09 DISORDER 3617 N PLATTE RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 19:13 911HU   5851 GALLERIA GRANDE ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 19:23 ATLMVEH CONSTELLATION 
DR/AIRPORT RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 19:52 ASSAULT 2331 CAMINO PINTORES C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2022 19:52 WEAPON  2412 SAN PATRICIO PLAZA C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011218 10/24/2022 19:55 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/24/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 20:00 WELFARE 6332-612 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 20:17 DISORDER 1319 LUJAN ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-011223 10/24/2022 20:31 AGGASLT 4919 AGUA FRIA RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011219 10/24/2022 20:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

10/24/2022 20:45 WEAPON  400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011221 10/24/2022 20:51 DUI     604 W SAN MATEO RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/24/2022 21:22 AMBULAN
C

E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL 
PL

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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10/24/2022 21:23 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CAMINO DEL 
GRIEGO

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/24/2022 21:33 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-011226 10/24/2022 21:34 DOMESTIC 4301 CALLE ANDREW C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/24/2022 21:56 ALARMBU
S

511 W CORDOVA RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-011224 10/24/2022 22:00 ASSTDEPT 3007 CERRILLOS RD B282  FEASTER, JILL M

10/24/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/24/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-011225 10/24/2022 22:00 ASSTDEPT 3007 CERRILLOS RD F260  FEASTER, JILL M

10/24/2022 22:08 ALARMBU
S

4980 PROMENADE BLVD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/24/2022 22:09 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

10/24/2022 22:55 ALARMBU
S

1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 23:10 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/24/2022 23:10 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/24/2022 23:52 ASSISTAN 6536 WINDING RIDGE LOOP F220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/24/2022 23:57 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2022 23:57 WELFARE 132 W WATER ST C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/25/2022 00:47 ASSISTAN CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 00:59 DISORDER 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

10/25/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/25/2022 01:43 CLOSEPA SHOOFLY ST/FLAGMAN 
WAY

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 01:48 SUSPVEH 1828-2 FIFTH ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 01:52 ALARMBU
S

2929 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/25/2022 01:53 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/25/2022 02:20 CLOSEPA 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/25/2022 02:24 WELFARE 2412 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/25/2022 02:40 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 02:58 CLOSEPA PASEO DE 
ENRIQUE/YUCCA ST

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 03:33 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 03:35 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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2022-011227 10/25/2022 03:45 DEATH   2726 ALAMOSA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/25/2022 03:53 CRIMDAM
A

326 S GUADALUPE ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 05:39 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 05:53 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011228 10/25/2022 06:18 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011230 10/25/2022 06:28 STOLENM
V

1801-133 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/25/2022 06:57 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/25/2022 06:59 STALLEDM 2687 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011229 10/25/2022 07:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/25/2022 07:02 PARKED  5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/25/2022 07:24 AMBULAN
C

1613 CAMINITO MONICA A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 07:29 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/25/2022 07:40 TRAFFIC 4469 RODEO RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/25/2022 07:56 MVANONI
N

2778 SAWMILL RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/25/2022 07:56 ANIMWELF 2250 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 07:58 ALARMBU
S

511 ALICIA ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 07:58 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 08:02 CLOSEPA 3347 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 08:10 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011231 10/25/2022 08:22 SIMBATT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 08:24 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/25/2022 08:26 ASSISTAN 1001 DON JUAN ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/25/2022 08:31 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/25/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011233 10/25/2022 09:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/25/2022 09:19 PARKED  5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 09:35 CLOSEPA 5260 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 09:36 TRAFDIR ARTIST RD/HYDE PARK RD S410  TOME, BRIAN
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2022-011235 10/25/2022 09:36 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011234 10/25/2022 09:48 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/25/2022 09:58 PARKED  7226 VISTA SERENA LOOP S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 09:59 CLOSEPA PINON ST/LLANO ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011236 10/25/2022 09:59 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/25/2022 10:07 ANIMWELF 3052 PRIMO COLORES ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 10:24 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 10:26 CLOSEPA 6400-BLK CAMINO ROJO A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011237 10/25/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 10:52 CLOSEPA 1000-BLK SIRINGO RONDO 
E

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/25/2022 10:54 CLOSEPA 6480-BLK VALENTINE WAY A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/25/2022 11:08 PARKED  AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS/CALLE ATAJO

S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 11:19 PARKED  PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

S410  TOME, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  250
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/24/2022 - 10/25/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-168829 10/24/2022 00:12 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE C316  NR  10/24/2022 00:34:03
22-168835 10/24/2022 00:26 ASSISTING 2325 CERRILLOS RD C316  AA  10/24/2022 00:44:08
22-168840 10/24/2022 00:42 DOMESTIC 1341 ALAMO RD C205  AA  10/24/2022 01:04:13
22-168843 10/24/2022 00:50 SUSPICIOUS 956 CAMINO ORAIBI C205  NC  10/24/2022 01:17:04
22-168846 10/24/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 500-BLK JUNIPER DR C322  NC  10/24/2022 02:32:32
22-168845 10/24/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C280  NR  10/24/2022 01:16:18
22-168853 10/24/2022 01:16 CLOSE PATROL 6312 MAPLE ST C309  NC  10/24/2022 02:12:40
22-168855 10/24/2022 01:22 SUSPICIOUS 2629 CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  10/24/2022 01:26:52
22-168859 10/24/2022 01:31 WANTED 7462 RIVERSIDE LOOP C309  NC  10/24/2022 02:40:01
22-168873 10/24/2022 01:59 CHECK ALARM 3501 ZAFARANO DR C309  AS  10/24/2022 02:22:35
22-168874 10/24/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  10/24/2022 02:22:44
22-168876 10/24/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST I128  NC  10/24/2022 07:18:45
22-168875 10/24/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C280  NC  10/24/2022 03:13:07
22-168896 10/24/2022 02:59 SUSPICIOUS 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR C280  NR  10/24/2022 03:53:10
22-168898 10/24/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  NR  10/24/2022 06:56:29
22-168900 10/24/2022 03:05 DISORDERLY 3481-B TODOS SANTOS ST F220  NC  10/24/2022 04:22:02
22-168911 10/24/2022 03:58 CLOSE PATROL 2610 SAWMILL RD C322  NR  10/24/2022 04:37:51
22-168912 10/24/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE A263  NR  10/24/2022 07:03:59
22-168921 10/24/2022 04:30 DOMESTIC 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C280  R   10/24/2022 09:14:30
22-168929 10/24/2022 04:49 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST F220  NC  10/24/2022 05:30:35
22-168934 10/24/2022 05:24 CHECK 4350-10 AIRPORT RD A244  CNR 10/24/2022 11:51:22
22-168937 10/24/2022 05:41 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 10/24/2022 06:45:52
22-168940 10/24/2022 05:58 BREAKING AND 4056 CERRILLOS RD F217  R   10/24/2022 10:14:12
22-168949 10/24/2022 06:41 AGGRAVATED 1621 PACHECO ST C271  R   10/24/2022 09:05:56
22-168950 10/24/2022 06:41 DISORDERLY 3357-C CERRILLOS RD F267  R   10/24/2022 11:12:20
22-168951 10/24/2022 06:48 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 10/24/2022 18:28:08
22-168955 10/24/2022 06:56 UNLAWFUL 2650 SAWMILL RD F217  CNR 10/24/2022 07:41:12
22-168958 10/24/2022 06:58 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 10/24/2022 08:03:55
22-168967 10/24/2022 07:26 BURGLARY 4042 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   10/24/2022 09:30:59
22-168968 10/24/2022 07:29 WEAPONS OR 1714 THIRD ST F239  NC  10/24/2022 08:05:54
22-168976 10/24/2022 07:46 ASSIST PUBLIC 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A266  CNR 10/24/2022 07:56:38
22-168979 10/24/2022 07:50 MV ACCIDENT 1372 CERRILLOS RD A401  CNR 10/24/2022 09:10:18
22-168980 10/24/2022 07:51 UNLAWFUL 3721 PLATTE RD F217  R   10/24/2022 09:08:06
22-168981 10/24/2022 07:54 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  AS  10/24/2022 08:12:15
22-168986 10/24/2022 07:57 BURGLARY 649-B HARKLE RD A263  R   10/24/2022 10:09:01
22-168987 10/24/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F239  NC  10/24/2022 08:37:49
22-168988 10/24/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A80   CNR 10/24/2022 09:40:13
22-168990 10/24/2022 08:12 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST I128  NR  10/24/2022 08:50:21
22-168994 10/24/2022 08:15 BURGLARY OF 3358 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   10/24/2022 09:36:26
22-168995 10/24/2022 08:16 STRAY 1869-B CALLE QUEDO S503  R   10/24/2022 09:00:38
22-168997 10/24/2022 08:20 DEAD ANIMAL PLACITA DE ORO/RIO VISTA ST S503  CNR 10/24/2022 09:41:21
22-169003 10/24/2022 08:32 DISORDERLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN A261  NR  10/24/2022 10:52:39
22-169004 10/24/2022 08:33 CLOSE PATROL 1309 RUFINA LN A281  NC  10/24/2022 10:27:17
22-169006 10/24/2022 08:34 DEAD ANIMAL 1315 LUANA ST S503  CNR 10/24/2022 09:25:06
22-169008 10/24/2022 08:40 SUSPICIOUS 1922 FIFTH ST I128  CNR 10/24/2022 09:11:49
22-169009 10/24/2022 08:40 WELFARE 801 E ZIA RD A263  CNR 10/24/2022 10:25:33
22-169013 10/24/2022 08:49 SUSPICIOUS 3252 NIZHONI DR A244  NC  10/24/2022 12:11:20
22-169016 10/24/2022 08:49 MV ACCIDENT JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD A401  CNR 10/24/2022 09:36:56
22-169019 10/24/2022 08:58 BURGLARY 1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  R   10/24/2022 10:48:08

Report Generated: 10/25/2022 12:04:29 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-169020 10/24/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A80   CNR 10/24/2022 10:16:21
22-169021 10/24/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST F239  NC  10/24/2022 10:56:21
22-169023 10/24/2022 09:01 DEAD ANIMAL 4156 CHAPARRON PL S503  CNR 10/24/2022 10:39:37
22-169035 10/24/2022 09:21 ASSISTANCE 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  NC  10/24/2022 10:56:08
22-169044 10/24/2022 09:30 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A244  CNR 10/24/2022 10:36:42
22-169052 10/24/2022 09:45 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  NC  10/24/2022 10:21:52
22-169057 10/24/2022 09:59 ABANDONED 4023 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 10/24/2022 10:52:49
22-169058 10/24/2022 09:59 ANIMAL 309 ALEGRE ST S503  CNR 10/24/2022 11:22:13
22-169059 10/24/2022 10:04 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F217  NC  10/24/2022 10:45:34
22-169060 10/24/2022 10:08 DOMESTIC 1254 CALLE INEZ K225  R   10/24/2022 12:54:00
22-169062 10/24/2022 10:11 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   10/24/2022 12:05:27
22-169064 10/24/2022 10:13 WELFARE 1352 CALLE INEZ F217  CNR 10/24/2022 12:13:05
22-169066 10/24/2022 10:18 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CNR 10/24/2022 10:50:12
22-169071 10/24/2022 10:24 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  CNR 10/24/2022 10:41:47
22-169072 10/24/2022 10:24 BURGLARY OF 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD F277  R   10/24/2022 17:49:25
22-169074 10/24/2022 10:26 FRAUD 2001-H278 HOPEWELL ST B314  CNR 10/24/2022 18:57:50
22-169077 10/24/2022 10:27 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  R   10/24/2022 10:27:20
22-169078 10/24/2022 10:28 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 10/24/2022 15:24:09
22-169081 10/24/2022 10:30 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F267  CNR 10/24/2022 12:51:19
22-169083 10/24/2022 10:34 ILLEGALLY 903 DON JUAN ST T234  NC  10/24/2022 12:20:17
22-169094 10/24/2022 10:52 DISORDERLY 502 CERRILLOS RD I128  CNR 10/24/2022 11:34:05
22-169095 10/24/2022 10:54 WELFARE 16700 US 84-285 A80   NC  10/24/2022 11:34:22
22-169103 10/24/2022 11:09 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST F239  R   10/24/2022 12:51:29
22-169104 10/24/2022 11:10 CRIMINAL 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD F240  R   10/24/2022 16:32:11
22-169109 10/24/2022 11:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  CNR 10/24/2022 16:33:36
22-169110 10/24/2022 11:16 STRAY 6600 JAGUAR DR S500  R   10/24/2022 11:16:25
22-169119 10/24/2022 11:29 AGGRAVATED 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  R   10/24/2022 12:50:19
22-169121 10/24/2022 11:32 DOCUMENTED 5901 HERRERA DR B285  R   10/24/2022 17:44:27
22-169122 10/24/2022 11:32 ABANDONED 4138 ARBOLES BONITOS A401  CNR 10/24/2022 12:12:47
22-169125 10/24/2022 11:38 WELFARE 2218-201 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F217  CNR 10/24/2022 13:01:51
22-169128 10/24/2022 11:38 ANIMALS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  NC  10/24/2022 12:00:06
22-169130 10/24/2022 11:42 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD K211  R   10/24/2022 12:42:02
22-169134 10/24/2022 11:53 LARCENY 3360-D202 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   10/24/2022 14:12:28
22-169135 10/24/2022 11:53 CLOSE PATROL 5999 AIRPORT RD F267  NC  10/24/2022 11:59:17
22-169136 10/24/2022 11:59 CLOSE PATROL 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   NR  10/24/2022 12:54:53
22-169139 10/24/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  CNR 10/24/2022 22:38:58
22-169141 10/24/2022 12:03 CLOSE PATROL RIVERSIDE F267  NC  10/24/2022 12:09:13
22-169143 10/24/2022 12:08 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  CNR 10/24/2022 12:50:08
22-169144 10/24/2022 12:08 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A244  CNR 10/24/2022 12:29:43
22-169145 10/24/2022 12:10 CHECK 1170 CAMINO DELORA C222  AS  10/24/2022 21:28:45
22-169146 10/24/2022 12:10 ATTEMPT TO 1801-J ESPINACITAS ST I128  R   10/24/2022 18:04:06
22-169149 10/24/2022 12:22 ILLEGALLY GALISTEO ST/SAINT MICHAELS A401  CNR 10/24/2022 12:43:26
22-169150 10/24/2022 12:22 CRIMINAL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO F217  R   10/24/2022 13:39:30
22-169152 10/24/2022 12:27 CLOSE PATROL OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T234  NR  10/24/2022 12:29:14
22-169153 10/24/2022 12:29 ILLEGALLY 1844 HOPI RD S410  CNR 10/24/2022 12:42:31
22-169155 10/24/2022 12:39 DISORDERLY 2514 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO A244  R   10/24/2022 17:12:41
22-169157 10/24/2022 12:42 ILLEGALLY 2043 HOPI RD S410  CI  10/24/2022 12:45:18
22-169158 10/24/2022 12:45 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F267  CNR 10/24/2022 12:57:36
22-169159 10/24/2022 12:48 ILLEGALLY ROSINA ST/APACHE AVE S410  CI  10/24/2022 13:01:25
22-169163 10/24/2022 12:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  CNR 10/24/2022 15:18:41
22-169166 10/24/2022 12:54 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD F277  NC  10/24/2022 14:50:22
22-169171 10/24/2022 13:00 FRAUD 3721 ACADEMY RD B332  R   10/24/2022 17:26:14
22-169174 10/24/2022 13:05 CHECK 824 CALLE DAVID B272  AS  10/24/2022 18:28:25
22-169176 10/24/2022 13:07 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  R   10/24/2022 16:01:26
22-169185 10/24/2022 13:21 CHECK 409 HILLSIDE AVE C280  AS  10/24/2022 21:15:27
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22-169189 10/24/2022 13:28 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  CNR 10/24/2022 15:55:25
22-169192 10/24/2022 13:34 STRAY 707 DUNLAP ST S500  R   10/24/2022 13:34:05
22-169194 10/24/2022 13:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NR  10/24/2022 17:29:20
22-169196 10/24/2022 13:38 FOLLOW UP 1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  NR  10/24/2022 14:06:40
22-169197 10/24/2022 13:45 LARCENY 2006 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   10/24/2022 15:46:50
22-169201 10/24/2022 13:51 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 10/24/2022 16:02:16
22-169208 10/24/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST B272  CNR 10/24/2022 23:08:22
22-169213 10/24/2022 14:25 UNLAWFUL USE 1621 LLANO ST B314  NC  10/24/2022 17:31:38
22-169214 10/24/2022 14:29 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A401  MVC 10/24/2022 15:44:02
22-169217 10/24/2022 14:31 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NC  10/24/2022 16:34:38
22-169218 10/24/2022 14:32 CHECK 6151-338 AIRPORT RD A251  AS  10/24/2022 18:30:44
22-169221 10/24/2022 14:35 OVERDOSE OR 1229 GALLEGOS LN B315  NC  10/24/2022 14:49:07
22-169223 10/24/2022 14:37 FOLLOW UP 2116 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS I117  NR  10/24/2022 15:12:30
22-169226 10/24/2022 14:49 STRAY 944 ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS S503  NC  10/24/2022 15:20:21
22-169229 10/24/2022 14:58 CHECK 1026 SIERRA DEL NORTE I122  CNR 10/24/2022 15:53:14
22-169230 10/24/2022 14:59 NARCOTICS 255 CAMINO ALIRE C210  NC  10/24/2022 23:31:10
22-169234 10/24/2022 15:10 BREAKING AND 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B282  R   10/24/2022 17:24:23
22-169240 10/24/2022 15:23 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NR  10/24/2022 15:43:19
22-169241 10/24/2022 15:23 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   10/24/2022 17:57:09
22-169242 10/24/2022 15:28 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  R   10/24/2022 16:32:34
22-169246 10/24/2022 15:34 UNATTENDED 706 SOSAYA ST B315  R   10/24/2022 18:02:53
22-169254 10/24/2022 15:58 MV ACCIDENT 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR F240  CNI 10/24/2022 17:19:56
22-169260 10/24/2022 16:11 MV ACCIDENT 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F240  MVC 10/24/2022 18:06:59
22-169266 10/24/2022 16:27 STRAY 2400 LEGACY CT S503  NC  10/24/2022 17:03:33
22-169272 10/24/2022 16:39 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B332  CNR 10/24/2022 18:19:45
22-169273 10/24/2022 16:42 OFFICER 3007 CERRILLOS RD I117  R   10/25/2022 02:15:53
22-169277 10/24/2022 16:48 ANIMALS CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST S503  NC  10/24/2022 17:14:33
22-169292 10/24/2022 17:17 WELFARE 518-C BARELA LN C280  CNR 10/24/2022 22:15:53
22-169299 10/24/2022 17:25 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/NORTH CAMINO S506  NC  10/25/2022 11:41:47
22-169300 10/24/2022 17:29 ANIMAL 614 JIRON ST S506  NC  10/25/2022 10:25:36
22-169301 10/24/2022 17:35 MV ACCIDENT 5701 HERRERA DR F277  NC  10/24/2022 18:22:02
22-169303 10/24/2022 17:35 DISORDERLY 4350 AIRPORT RD A251  CNR 10/24/2022 18:14:04
22-169307 10/24/2022 17:41 UNLAWFUL 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA 46    NR  10/24/2022 19:32:33
22-169308 10/24/2022 17:44 CHECK 1000 SILER PARK LN F277  AS  10/24/2022 18:03:38
22-169310 10/24/2022 17:44 CHECK 619 AGUA FRIA ST B272  AS  10/24/2022 18:07:13
22-169311 10/24/2022 17:46 ASSISTANCE 4517 ARROYO SONRISA C284  CNR 10/24/2022 23:57:55
22-169319 10/24/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C322  CNR 10/24/2022 23:00:00
22-169320 10/24/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B332  CNR 10/24/2022 21:44:54
22-169323 10/24/2022 18:08 LARCENY OF 532 W ALAMEDA ST B314  R   10/25/2022 00:46:16
22-169326 10/24/2022 18:11 DOMESTIC 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN C222  R   10/24/2022 21:02:36
22-169330 10/24/2022 18:17 CRIMINAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR B332  R   10/24/2022 19:38:20
22-169331 10/24/2022 18:17 WELFARE 601 ALTA VISTA ST C322  NC  10/24/2022 20:42:13
22-169335 10/24/2022 18:22 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR F277  R   10/24/2022 20:49:04
22-169338 10/24/2022 18:27 STALLED W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO ALIRE C322  NC  10/24/2022 22:38:04
22-169346 10/24/2022 18:32 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST F240  R   10/24/2022 23:54:47
22-169351 10/24/2022 18:41 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C210  CNI 10/24/2022 23:56:58
22-169358 10/24/2022 18:45 CHECK 619 AGUA FRIA ST C280  AS  10/24/2022 22:25:45
22-169366 10/24/2022 18:53 RECKLESS 3482-A ZAFARANO DR B332  NC  10/24/2022 19:43:56
22-169369 10/24/2022 19:00 CHECK 112 OLD SANTA FE TRL C222  AS  10/24/2022 21:16:41
22-169372 10/24/2022 19:04 HARASSMENT 4307-9 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C255  CNR 10/24/2022 22:55:01
22-169378 10/24/2022 19:09 DISORDERLY 3617 N PLATTE RD B332  NC  10/24/2022 20:43:23
22-169380 10/24/2022 19:13 911 HANG UP 5851 GALLERIA GRANDE ST B332  NR  10/24/2022 20:07:46
22-169388 10/24/2022 19:23 ATTEMPT TO CONSTELLATION DR/AIRPORT B332  NC  10/24/2022 20:43:31
22-169408 10/24/2022 19:52 ASSAULT OR 2331 CAMINO PINTORES C280  CNR 10/24/2022 20:59:35
22-169409 10/24/2022 19:52 WEAPONS OR 2412 SAN PATRICIO PLAZA C322  NC  10/24/2022 20:30:27
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22-169410 10/24/2022 19:55 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR F277  R   10/24/2022 19:55:14
22-169414 10/24/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B332  NC  10/24/2022 20:43:17
22-169416 10/24/2022 20:00 WELFARE 6332-612 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C322  CNR 10/24/2022 21:12:54
22-169422 10/24/2022 20:17 DISORDERLY 1319 LUJAN ST C205  CNR 10/24/2022 22:05:12
22-169431 10/24/2022 20:31 AGGRAVATED 4919 AGUA FRIA RD C322  R   10/24/2022 22:00:59
22-169432 10/24/2022 20:32 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  R   10/24/2022 20:33:10
22-169437 10/24/2022 20:45 WEAPONS OR 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B332  NC  10/24/2022 21:13:49
22-169444 10/24/2022 20:51 DRIVING UNDER 604 W SAN MATEO RD D221  R   10/25/2022 01:28:47
22-169457 10/24/2022 21:22 ASSISTING E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL PL C205  CNR 10/24/2022 21:49:17
22-169458 10/24/2022 21:23 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CAMINO DEL GRIEGO B332  VW  10/24/2022 21:30:32
22-169462 10/24/2022 21:33 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C210  CNR 10/24/2022 22:14:48
22-169463 10/24/2022 21:34 DOMESTIC 4301 CALLE ANDREW C222  R   10/25/2022 02:51:40
22-169466 10/24/2022 21:56 CHECK 511 W CORDOVA RD C210  AS  10/24/2022 23:10:24
22-169467 10/24/2022 22:00 OFFICER 3007 CERRILLOS RD B282  R   10/24/2022 22:00:14
22-169469 10/24/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C322  CNR 10/24/2022 22:59:55
22-169468 10/24/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  NC  10/24/2022 22:38:55
22-169470 10/24/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C205  CNR 10/24/2022 23:09:21
22-169471 10/24/2022 22:00 OFFICER 3007 CERRILLOS RD F260  R   10/24/2022 22:00:31
22-169473 10/24/2022 22:08 CHECK 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C210  AS  10/24/2022 22:37:51
22-169474 10/24/2022 22:09 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  10/24/2022 22:22:13
22-169481 10/24/2022 22:55 CHECK 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  AS  10/24/2022 23:12:02
22-169483 10/24/2022 23:10 DISORDERLY 101 W ALAMEDA ST C205  CNR 10/24/2022 23:21:52
22-169484 10/24/2022 23:10 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  NC  10/25/2022 07:35:47
22-169500 10/24/2022 23:52 ASSISTANCE 6536 WINDING RIDGE LOOP F220  NC  10/25/2022 00:49:40
22-169502 10/24/2022 23:57 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C322  CNR 10/25/2022 00:34:53
22-169503 10/24/2022 23:57 WELFARE 132 W WATER ST C210  CNR 10/25/2022 01:17:29
22-169521 10/25/2022 00:47 ASSISTANCE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS C322  CNR 10/25/2022 01:10:38
22-169525 10/25/2022 00:59 DISORDERLY 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C271  NC  10/25/2022 01:34:24
22-169526 10/25/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C256  CNR 10/25/2022 01:16:45
22-169537 10/25/2022 01:43 CLOSE PATROL SHOOFLY ST/FLAGMAN WAY C322  CNR 10/25/2022 01:52:18
22-169538 10/25/2022 01:48 SUSPICIOUS 1828-2 FIFTH ST C322  CNR 10/25/2022 02:03:20
22-169539 10/25/2022 01:52 CHECK 2929 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 10/25/2022 02:34:42
22-169540 10/25/2022 01:53 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  NC  10/25/2022 02:15:47
22-169543 10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD C210  NC  10/25/2022 03:06:20
22-169545 10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C280  CNR 10/25/2022 03:06:28
22-169544 10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C256  CNR 10/25/2022 02:23:53
22-169547 10/25/2022 02:20 CLOSE PATROL 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C233  CNR 10/25/2022 02:57:22
22-169550 10/25/2022 02:24 WELFARE 2412 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  10/25/2022 02:39:00
22-169553 10/25/2022 02:40 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C322  CNR 10/25/2022 02:58:03
22-169555 10/25/2022 02:58 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DE ENRIQUE/YUCCA ST C322  CNR 10/25/2022 03:24:42
22-169556 10/25/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  CNR 10/25/2022 03:25:18
22-169564 10/25/2022 03:33 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  CNR 10/25/2022 03:35:02
22-169566 10/25/2022 03:35 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  CNR 10/25/2022 04:05:33
22-169572 10/25/2022 03:45 UNATTENDED 2726 ALAMOSA DR D221  R   10/25/2022 06:46:31
22-169574 10/25/2022 03:53 CRIMINAL 326 S GUADALUPE ST C280  NR  10/25/2022 05:15:17
22-169576 10/25/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C280  CNR 10/25/2022 04:59:21
22-169591 10/25/2022 05:39 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  CNR 10/25/2022 05:57:48
22-169594 10/25/2022 05:53 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  SUP 10/25/2022 07:39:29
22-169596 10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  CNR 10/25/2022 07:03:34
22-169595 10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A307  NC  10/25/2022 07:16:06
22-169597 10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST S410  NC  10/25/2022 07:40:46
22-169603 10/25/2022 06:18 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A213  R   10/25/2022 07:46:36
22-169606 10/25/2022 06:28 UNLAWFUL 1801-133 ESPINACITAS ST A303  R   10/25/2022 08:15:45
22-169626 10/25/2022 06:57 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 10/25/2022 08:04:13
22-169628 10/25/2022 06:59 STALLED 2687 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  CNR 10/25/2022 07:04:47

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-169630 10/25/2022 07:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   10/25/2022 07:57:22
22-169631 10/25/2022 07:02 ILLEGALLY 5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A405  NC  10/25/2022 07:57:14
22-169637 10/25/2022 07:24 ASSISTING 1613 CAMINITO MONICA A213  CNR 10/25/2022 07:58:53
22-169639 10/25/2022 07:29 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A244  CNR 10/25/2022 08:20:48
22-169643 10/25/2022 07:40 TRAFFIC STOP 4469 RODEO RD F217  CI  10/25/2022 07:55:28
22-169647 10/25/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 2778 SAWMILL RD S408  MVC 10/25/2022 08:40:45
22-169648 10/25/2022 07:56 ANIMAL 2250 AVENIDA DE LAS S506  CNR 10/25/2022 08:37:21
22-169649 10/25/2022 07:58 CHECK 511 ALICIA ST A302  AS  10/25/2022 10:22:49
22-169650 10/25/2022 07:58 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S410  MVC 10/25/2022 08:43:46
22-169653 10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A258  NC  10/25/2022 08:30:30
22-169652 10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  NC  10/25/2022 09:00:41
22-169656 10/25/2022 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 3347 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  10/25/2022 08:09:32
22-169660 10/25/2022 08:10 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F217  CI  10/25/2022 08:21:36
22-169664 10/25/2022 08:22 SIMPLE BATTERY6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  R   10/25/2022 10:05:06
22-169666 10/25/2022 08:24 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST S408  MVC 10/25/2022 09:33:35
22-169669 10/25/2022 08:26 ASSISTANCE 1001 DON JUAN ST A213  CNR 10/25/2022 10:02:46
22-169672 10/25/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP 4048 CERRILLOS RD F217  VW  10/25/2022 08:32:38
22-169676 10/25/2022 08:31 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  10/25/2022 09:13:06
22-169690 10/25/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  NC  10/25/2022 10:01:20
22-169699 10/25/2022 09:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  R   10/25/2022 10:18:47
22-169702 10/25/2022 09:19 ILLEGALLY 5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  CNR 10/25/2022 09:34:58
22-169710 10/25/2022 09:35 CLOSE PATROL 5260 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  NC  10/25/2022 09:50:56
22-169712 10/25/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC ARTIST RD/HYDE PARK RD S410  CNR 10/25/2022 10:35:47
22-169713 10/25/2022 09:36 BURGLARY OF 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  R   10/25/2022 10:56:22
22-169723 10/25/2022 09:48 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   10/25/2022 10:56:33
22-169728 10/25/2022 09:58 ILLEGALLY 7226 VISTA SERENA LOOP S406  CI  10/25/2022 10:02:23
22-169729 10/25/2022 09:59 CLOSE PATROL PINON ST/LLANO ST S410  CI  10/25/2022 10:05:54
22-169730 10/25/2022 09:59 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST R278  R   10/25/2022 10:28:14
22-169736 10/25/2022 10:07 ANIMAL 3052 PRIMO COLORES ST S506  CNR 10/25/2022 11:39:08
22-169749 10/25/2022 10:24 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E A302  CNR 10/25/2022 10:50:52
22-169752 10/25/2022 10:26 CLOSE PATROL 6400-BLK CAMINO ROJO A405  NR  10/25/2022 10:53:47
22-169754 10/25/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A302  R   10/25/2022 11:35:53
22-169778 10/25/2022 10:52 CLOSE PATROL 1000-BLK SIRINGO RONDO E S407  NR  10/25/2022 11:17:32
22-169779 10/25/2022 10:54 CLOSE PATROL 6480-BLK VALENTINE WAY A405  NR  10/25/2022 11:50:16
22-169796 10/25/2022 11:08 ILLEGALLY AVENIDA DE LAS S410  CI  10/25/2022 11:14:33
22-169802 10/25/2022 11:19 ILLEGALLY PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR S410  CI  10/25/2022 11:26:17

Total Number of Events Listed: 250
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2022-011181 10/24/2022 04:30 DOMESTIC 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011182 10/24/2022 06:41 AGGBAT  1621 PACHECO ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-011183 10/24/2022 06:41 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-011184 10/24/2022 07:51 STOLENM
V

3721 PLATTE RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011185 10/24/2022 08:15 BURGMV  3358 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011186 10/24/2022 07:26 BURGLAR
Y

4042 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011187 10/24/2022 07:57 BURGLAR
Y

649-B HARKLE RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011188 10/24/2022 08:16 STRAY   1869-B CALLE QUEDO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011189 10/24/2022 08:58 BURGLAR
Y

1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011190 10/24/2022 08:34 DEADANIM 1315 LUANA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011191 10/24/2022 05:58 B&E     4056 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011192 10/24/2022 10:27 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011193 10/24/2022 10:11 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011194 10/24/2022 11:16 STRAY   6600 JAGUAR DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011195 10/24/2022 10:08 DOMESTIC 1254 CALLE INEZ K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-011196 10/24/2022 11:09 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST F239  MALONEY, SEANA

2022-011197 10/24/2022 11:42 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011198 10/24/2022 11:29 AGGASLT 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011199 10/24/2022 11:53 LARCENY 3360-D202 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011200 10/24/2022 12:10 ATLMVEH 1801-J ESPINACITAS ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011201 10/24/2022 12:22 CRIMDAM
A

1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011202 10/24/2022 13:34 STRAY   707 DUNLAP ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011203 10/24/2022 12:39 DISORDER 2514 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011204 10/24/2022 11:10 CRIMDAM
A

2006-1 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011205 10/24/2022 13:45 LARCENY 2006 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-011206 10/24/2022 13:07 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011207 10/24/2022 13:00 FRAUD   3721 ACADEMY RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011208 10/24/2022 15:23 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-011209 10/24/2022 15:10 B&E     1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011210 10/24/2022 15:34 DEATH   706 SOSAYA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-011211 10/24/2022 15:28 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011212 10/24/2022 11:32 DOCINFOR 5901 HERRERA DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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2022-011213 10/24/2022 10:24 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011214 10/24/2022 16:42 ASSTDEPT 3007 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2022-011215 10/24/2022 18:22 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011216 10/24/2022 18:17 CRIDAMM
V

3458 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011217 10/24/2022 18:32 MVAFATAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011218 10/24/2022 19:55 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011219 10/24/2022 20:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-011220 10/24/2022 18:11 DOMESTIC 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011221 10/24/2022 20:51 DUI     604 W SAN MATEO RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011222 10/24/2022 18:08 LARCBIKE 532 W ALAMEDA ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011223 10/24/2022 20:31 AGGASLT 4919 AGUA FRIA RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011224 10/24/2022 22:00 ASSTDEPT 3007 CERRILLOS RD B282  FEASTER, JILL M

2022-011225 10/24/2022 22:00 ASSTDEPT 3007 CERRILLOS RD F260  FEASTER, JILL M

2022-011226 10/24/2022 21:34 DOMESTIC 4301 CALLE ANDREW C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011227 10/25/2022 03:45 DEATH   2726 ALAMOSA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011228 10/25/2022 06:18 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011229 10/25/2022 07:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011230 10/25/2022 06:28 STOLENM
V

1801-133 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011231 10/25/2022 08:22 SIMBATT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011233 10/25/2022 09:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011234 10/25/2022 09:48 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011235 10/25/2022 09:36 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011236 10/25/2022 09:59 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-011237 10/25/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

Total Number of Events Listed:  56
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